
Coming from Highway 99
• Our winery is located in California’s Central Valley, about 30 miles south of  Fresno off  Hwy 99
• From Hwy 99 take the Manning Ave. exit (Exit 121)
• Head East on Manning Ave. and follow the signs toward Reedley
• Continue on Manning Ave. for approximately 10 miles
• Turn left on South Lac Jac Ave.
• The winery is approximately ½ mile down on your right just past the elementary school
• Immediately after passing the elementary school, turn right into parking lot for 8550 South Lac Jac Ave.
• Case goods pickup and deliveries will be directly in front of  you in the large warehouse building
• Enter Shipping/Receiving office to confirm your pickup/delivery and loading dock assignment

• Orders
orders@oneillwine.com
(electronic PO’s preferred)
Fax: 559.643.8706

• Accounts Receivable
Kay Giannandrea, Accounting Manager

Tel: 559.638.3544, ext. 231
kgiannandrea@oneillwine.com

• Accounts Payable
Monica Ceja, AP Administrator 
Tel: 559.638.3544, ext. 301
mceja@oneillwine.com

• Sales
Steve Lindsay, SVP Sales & Marketing

Tel: 415.464.4703
slindsay@oneillwine.com

• Compliance
Kerri Hallum, Government Compliance Supervisor

Tel: 559.638.3544, ext. 216
khallum@oneillwine.com

8418 South Lac Jac Avenue, Parlier, California 93648    Tel: 559.638.3544    www.ONeillWine.com

CASE GOODS DIRECTIONS

CASE GOODS CONTACTS

• Pickup & Deliveries
Marcie Villalpando, Shipping/Receiving

Tel: 559.638.3544, ext. 200
mvillalpando@oneillwine.com
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